

Saupin's School

Mohalí

Notice

Commencement of Cricket/ Basketball Academy at Saupin's School, Mohali

CIRCULAR No. SS/MOH/2024/43 Date: 03.08.2024

Dear Parent,

Greetings of the Day!

This is to inform you of the Commencement of Academy for Cricket and Basket Ball at Saupin's School, Mohali.

Please note the details as under

Cricket Academy
Mr. Rishabh (9501085747)
Rs 2000.00
6:00- 7:30 a.m.
Saupin's School, Mohali
]

Name of Academy	Basketball Academy
Coach	Ms. Karishma (9569027885)
Monthly Charges	Rs 1500.00
Timings	5:00- 6:00 p.m.
Venue	Saupin's School, Mohali

Kindly contact the respective coaches for further details Thank you